Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
BITTERCREEKS COWGIRL CRYSTAL 23-Sep-2001
BITTERCREEKS DANCING COWGIRL 21-Aug-2001
CAVALLINI ACE OF HEARTS 21-Sep-2002
CAVALLINI GEMSTONE COWGIRL 27-Oct-2001

COWBOYS SHOOTING STAR OF DOUBLE G2-Aug-2001
FEW ACRES IMA RHINESTONE COWGIF  31-Jan-2001

PINEHAVEN DANCES WITH RHINESTONES25-Oct-2001

PINEHAVEN MANHATTAN COWBOY 03-Dec-2000
PINEHAVEN MOONLIGHT COWBOY 06-Nov-2000
SUNVISTA ALPINE WILDFLOWER 18-Oct-2001

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

OffspIHdFLOWER RHINESTONE COWBOY (IMP AUS) (1997)

Reg
3831
3961
4505
4112
3814
4325
4000
3454
3455

4553

Dam

SPRINGTIME OF PITADRO LODGE

PINEHAVEN JUST'A JEZEBELLE

PINEHAVEN CAPTAINS LADY LUCK

M M VELVET & RUBIES

BLUE HEAVENS MOONLIGHT GAMBLER

FEW ACRES KAHLUA

PINEHAVEN DAINTY DANCER

PINEHAVEN MOONLIGHT IN MANHATTA

KOTTA PARK NOS TRIOS MOONLIGHT

GLENSHEE HARMONY
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Damsire

CHATEAU WEE MAN

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY

LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (]
GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS
WOODLANDS MINUS

INKY

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

| MRUREE)WOOD GERONIMO

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)

MP USA)
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